
 

Cause No: 

District Court: 

Judgment Date: 

 

Style of Case: Legal Description: 

 

Adjudged 

Value: 

Estimated 

Minimum: 

CAD  

Account # 

 

16-06-2073-TX 

365TH DISTRICT 

COURT 

31-October-2024 

ZAVALA 

COUNTY, ET AL 

vs. HORTENCIA 

PRADO 

LOT 10, AURORA SUBDIVISION, ZAVALA 

COUNTY, TEXAS; ACCORDING TO THE 

DEED RECORDED IN VOLUME 165, 

PAGES 342-343, DEED RECORDS OF 

ZAVALA COUNTY, TEXAS 

$1,650.00 

TBD 

Post-Judgment 

Year(s): 2024 

34577 

(GEO: 

4AU001100) 

19-05-2320-TX 

293RD DISTRICT 

COURT 

8-March-2024 

LA PRYOR 

INDEPENDENT 

SCHOOL 

DISTRICT vs. 

SANTOS 

ALEMAN, ET AL 

BEING ALL OF LOTS 10 & 11, BLOCK 23, 

TOWN OF LA PRYOR, ZAVALA COUNTY, 

TEXAS, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT 

THEREOF RECORDED IN VOLUME 379, 

PAGES 2-3, DEED RECORDS OF ZAVALA 

COUNTY, TEXAS 

$12,050 

TBD 

Post-Judgment 

Year(s): 2024 

R37470 

19-05-2320-TX 

293RD DISTRICT 

COURT 

8-March-2024 

LA PRYOR 

INDEPENDENT 

SCHOOL 

DISTRICT vs. 

SANTOS 

ALEMAN, ET AL 

BEING ALL OF LOT 8 AND 9, BLOCK 23, 

TOWN OF LA PRYOR, ZAVALA COUNTY, 

TEXAS, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT 

THEREOF RECORDED IN VOLUME 342, 

PAGES 145-146, DEED RECORDS OF 

ZAVALA COUNTY, TEXAS 

$86,220 

TBD 

Post-Judgment 

Year(s): 2024 

R16562 

20-10-2460-TX 

293RD DISTRICT 

COURT 

7-July-2022 

LA PRYOR 

INDEPENDENT 

SCHOOL 

DISTRICT vs. 

ANTHONY 

CERVANTES, ET 

AL 

BEING MANUFACTURED HOUSING 

SITUATED ON LOTS 4 & 5, BLOCK 96, IN 

LA PRYOR, ZAVALA COUNTY, TEXAS, 

AND DESCRIBED FURTHER AS HAVING 

THE LABEL NO. HWC0317942, SERIAL 

NO. CLW018078TX 

$36,230 

TBD 

Post-Judgment 

Year(s): 2022-

2024 

M38851 

22-02-2581-TX 

365TH DISTRICT 

COURT 

3-November-2022 

LA PRYOR 

INDEPENDENT 

SCHOOL 

DISTRICT vs. 

CHRISTOPHER R. 

CHAVEZ 

BEING LOTS 11 & 12, ALSO KNOWN AS 

LOT S60’, OF BLOCK 65, IN LA PRYOR, 

ZAVALA COUNTY, TEXAS, INCLUDING 

ANY AND ALL IMPROVEMENTS 

THEREON, AND BEING DESCRIBED IN 

VOLUME 379, PAGES 20-22 OF THE REAL 

PROPERTY RECRODS OF ZAVALA 

COUNTY, TEXAS 

$68,870 

TBD 

Post-Judgment 

Year(s): 2022-

2024 

R19176 

23-01-2670-TX 

293RD DISTRICT 

COURT 

5-August-2024 

LA PRYOR 

INDEPENDENT 

SCHOOL 

DISTRICT vs. 

CORWIN D 

CAMPBELL, ET 

AL 

BEING ALL OF LOT 7, BLOCK 113, 

INCLUDING ANY AND ALL 

IMPROVEMENTS THEREON, OF THE 

TOWN OF LA PRYOR, AND BEING 

DESCRIBED IN VOLUME 349, PAGES 417-

418 OF THE REAL PROPERTY RECORDS 

OF ZAVALA COUNTY, TEXAS 

BEING A MOBILE HOME, LABEL NO. 

TEX0406115, SERIAL NO. PH072489, AS 

ASSESSED IN ZAVALA COUNTY, TEXAS 

 

 

 

$15,830 

TBD 

Post-Judgment 

Year(s): 2024 

R17779 

M38579 



 

23-11-2744-TX 

293RD DISTRICT 

COURT 

5-August-2024 

LA PRYOR 

INDEPENDENT 

SCHOOL 

DISTRICT vs. 

ROLANDO R 

CORTEZ 

BEING A MOBILE HOME, LABEL NO. 

NTA1449609, SERIAL NO. OC010819193, 

AND BEING SITUATED ON LOT 10, 

BLOCK 117, LA PRYOR, TEXAS, IN 

ZAVALA COUNTY 

$39,430 

TBD 

Post-Judgment 

Year(s): 2024 

M37384 

24-01-2754-TX 

293RD DISTRICT 

COURT 

5-August-2024 

LA PRYOR 

INDEPENDENT 

SCHOOL 

DISTRICT vs. 

DOLORES 

CASTRO 

BEING ALL OF LOT 2, IN BLOCK 119, 

INCLUDING ANY AND ALL 

IMPROVEMENTS THEREON, OF THE 

TOWN OF LA PRYOR, AND BEING 

FURTHER DESCRIBED IN VOLUME 259, 

PAGES 371-372, OF THE REAL PROPERTY 

RECORDS OF ZAVALA COUNTY, TEXAS 

$28,800 

TBD 

Post-Judgment 

Year(s): 2024 

R19039 

 


